
Mon 19 Jan Queens  Park 8:00am T/T
Mon 16 Feb The  Sands 8:00am T/T 1st Rnd Champs
Mon 16 Mar Bannockburn 8.00am T/T  
23/24 Mar Myrtleford VVGA 4BBB
4/5 May Phillip Island VVGA Malcolm McPherson
Mon 11 May Ocean  Grove 8.00am T/T  4 x BBB Event
Mon 25 May Queenscliff 8.00am T/T  First  Rd  Annual  Championships
Mon 15 Jun Lonsdale  Links 8.30am SGS 2nd Rnd Champs
Fri 17 Jul Curlewis 8.30am SGS  Annual  AGM  to  follow  golf
Thu 13 Aug Torquay 8.30am T/T  Presidents Team  Vrs  Captains  Team
Mon 7 Sep Portarlington 8.30am SGS 3rd Rnd Champs
Mon 14 Sep Anglesea 9.30am SGS Corangamite Challenge
21/22 Sep Buninyong VVGA Teams & AGM
Mon 12 Oct Clifton  Springs 8.00am SGS
9/10 Nov Horsham VVGA State
Fri 13 Nov Geelong 8.00am T/T 4BBB
Mon 23 Nov Ballarat 9.30am SGS  Triangular  Challenge  - Limit  to  40  players
Mon 14 Dec Lara 8:00am SGS  Break-Up  &  Presentation


